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RESULTS

SNATCH Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

64 CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN ROU 43,58 57,0 60,0 62,0 62,018-11-02 281
118 PETROVA IVANA BUL 43,88 58,0 60,0 62,0 62,02001 252
114 ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA UKR 43,54 53,0 55,0 57,0 57,02002 233
74 STERCKX NINA BEL 43,54 49,0 52,0 55,0 55,02002 224
63 ILHAN BUSE TUR 43,86 49,0 52,0 53,0 53,026-04-01 215
16 KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI TUR 42,80 48,0 51,0 53,0 51,010-08-02 206
55 BOMBEN MARTINA ITA 42,74 47,0 49,0 49,0 47,007-12-02 197
22 SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA GER 43,48 43,0 46,0 48,0 46,02002 188
78 IVZHENKO OLHA UKR 43,84 53,0 53,0 53,02003 0

CLEAN & JERK Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

64 CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN ROU 43,58 73,0 75,0 80,0 75,018-11-02 281
118 PETROVA IVANA BUL 43,88 70,0 70,0 74,0 74,02001 252
63 ILHAN BUSE TUR 43,86 63,0 67,0 70,0 67,026-04-01 233
78 IVZHENKO OLHA UKR 43,84 64,0 66,0 68,0 66,02003 224
74 STERCKX NINA BEL 43,54 61,0 65,0 68,0 65,02002 215

114 ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA UKR 43,54 63,0 65,0 67,0 65,02002 206
16 KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI TUR 42,80 57,0 61,0 63,0 63,010-08-02 197
22 SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA GER 43,48 53,0 56,0 58,0 58,02002 188
55 BOMBEN MARTINA ITA 42,74 56,0 56,0 59,0 56,007-12-02 179

TOTAL Women 44 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

64 CAMBEI MIHAELA VALEN ROU 43,58 62,0 75,0 137,018-11-02 281 228,8
118 PETROVA IVANA BUL 43,88 62,0 74,0 136,02001 252 225,6
114 ZAKHARCHENKO ALINA UKR 43,54 57,0 65,0 122,02002 233 203,9
74 STERCKX NINA BEL 43,54 55,0 65,0 120,02002 224 200,6
63 ILHAN BUSE TUR 43,86 53,0 67,0 120,026-04-01 215 199,2
16 KARASAKAL SUMEYYE NI TUR 42,80 51,0 63,0 114,010-08-02 206 193,8
22 SCHOENSIEGEL CELINA GER 43,48 46,0 58,0 104,02002 197 174,1
55 BOMBEN MARTINA ITA 42,74 47,0 56,0 103,007-12-02 188 175,3
78 IVZHENKO OLHA UKR 43,84 0,0 66,0 0,02003 00,0
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